PacnucaHue aBumxeHns NPUropoAaHbLIX nNoe3noB Ha

CTaHuunsa baccer

OT CTaHuun YycoBckas

Bpems
Ne noespa CoobLieHue npuobITUA
6161 YycoBckas — Kusen 09:04
07:04
6165 YycoBckas — Kusen 18:34
16:34
Ha CTaHUWO YyCcoBCKa4
Bpems
Ne noespa CoobLieHue npuobITUA
6168 Knsen — Yycosckas 09:07
07:07
6162 Kunsen — Yycosckas 15:46

13:46

Bpems
oTnpaBneHus

09:10
07:10

18:35
16:35

Bpems
oTnpaBneHus

09:08
07:08

15:47
13:47

I HU KypCUpOBaHUSA

exeangHeBHO

exeangHeBHO

I HU KypCUpOBaHUSA

exeangHeBHO

exeangHeBHO


https://ppk59.ru/trains/6161_0_9607473_g24_4
https://ppk59.ru/trains/6165_0_9607473_g24_4
https://ppk59.ru/trains/6168_0_9607463_g24_4
https://ppk59.ru/trains/6162_0_9607463_g24_4

